CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY MAJOR
JULY 1,2021 - JULY 31, 2021

COLUMBUS GRAND ISLAND HASTINGS LEXINGTON KEARNEY HOLDREGE COLLEGE WIDE UNDUPLICATED
% OF % OF % OF % OF % OF % OF % OF
2021-22 change 2020-21 2021-22 change 2020-21 2021-22 change 2020-21 2021-22 change 2020-21 2021-22 change 2020-21 2021-22 change 2020-21 2021-22 change 2020-21

HEADCOUNT HEADCOUNT
Credit - Campus 19 -66.67% 57 65 41.30% 46 47 -44.05% 84 17 0.00% 17 79 61.22% 49 4 -76.47% 17 231 -12.17% 263 Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance 42 #DIV/0! 0 82 1540.00% 5 60 -6.25% 64 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 181  162.32% 69 Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim. 102 -19.69% 127 85 70.00% 50 91 121.95% 41 18 -66.67% 54 28 64.71% 17 0 #DIV/0! 0 324 12.11% 289 Non-Credit Reim.

TOTAL 163 -11.41% 184 232 129.70% 101 198 4.76% 189 35 -50.70% 71 107 62.12% 66 4  -76.47% 17 736 18.52% 621 TOTAL
Total Undup Credit 61 7.02% 57 147  188.24% 51 107 -24.11% 141 17 0.00% 17 79 61.22% 49 4  -76.47% 17 409 26.63% 323 Total Undup Credit
Undup Credit & NCR 151  -17.93% 184 232 132.00% 100 198 8.79% 182 35 -50.70% 71 106 60.61% 66 4 -76.47% 17 728 19.93% 607 Undup Credit & NCR
FTE FTE
Credit - Campus 190 -66.67% 5.70 6.33 18.76% 5.33 6.03 -49.46%  11.93 170 0.00% 1.70 8.67 52.11% 5.70 0.40  -76.47% 1.70 25.03 -21.93% 32.06 Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance 5.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 7.83 1466.00% 0.50 7.83 -6.00% 8.33 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00 20.66 133.98% 8.83 Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim. 1.52 7.63% 1.42 216  664.66%  0.28 124 245.28% 0.36 8.18 1066.76%  0.70 0.26 148.54%  0.10 0.00  #DIV/0! 0.00 13.37 366.85% 2.86 Non-Credit Reim.

TOTAL 8.42 18.38% 7.12 16.32 167.04% 6.11 15.10 -26.76%  20.62 9.88  311.45% 2.40 8.93 53.82% 5.80 0.40 -76.47% 1.70 59.06 34.98% 43.75 TOTAL
FULL/PART-TIME FULL/PART-TIME
Credit Full-Time 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 6 20.00% 5 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 6 20.00% 5 Credit Full-Time
Credit Part-Time 61 7.02% 57 147  188.24% 51 101 -25.74% 136 17 0.00% 17 79 61.22% 49 4  -76.47% 17 403 26.73% 318 Credit Part-Time
Non-Credit Reim. 102 -19.69% 127 85 70.00% 50 91 121.95% 41 18 -66.67% 54 28 64.71% 17 0 #DIV/0! 0 324 12.11% 289 Non-Credit Reim.

TOTAL 163 -11.41% 184 232 129.70% 101 198 8.79% 182 35 -50.70% 71 107 62.12% 66 4  -76.47% 17 733 19.77% 612 TOTAL
MALE/FEMALE MALE/FEMALE
Credit--Male 10 -16.67% 12 46  557.14% 7 23 9.52% 21 1 #DIv/0! 0 18 200.00% 6 0 -100.00% 2 97  110.87% 46| Credit--Male
Credit--Female 51 13.33% 45 101  129.55% 44 84 -30.00% 120 16 -5.88% 17 61 41.86% 43 4  -73.33% 15 312 12.64% 277 Credit--Female
Non-Credit-Male 65 103.13% 32 46  557.14% 7 43 2050.00% 2 13 -59.38% 32 11 266.67% 3 0 #DIV/0! 0 178 134.21% 76 Non-Credit-Male
Non-Credit-Female 37 -61.05% 95 39 -9.30% 43 48 23.08% 39 5 -77.27% 22 17 21.43% 14 0 #DIV/0! 0 146 -31.46% 213 Non-Credit-Female

TOTAL 163 -11.41% 184 232 129.70% 101 198 8.79% 182 35 -50.70% 71 107 62.12% 66 4  -76.47% 17 733 19.77% 612 TOTAL
Duplicate Credit Between 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIv/0! 0 0 -100.00% 7 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 3 -66.67% 9 Duplicate Credit Between
Campus & Distance Campus & Distance

NOTES:

(1) Under the column Head Count--there is duplication between Campus and Distance; this duplication is removed under the columns Full/Part-Time and Male/Female.

(2) There is duplication among the campuses; i.e., if a student is taking courses from two campuses, they are counted on each campus, but not in the total column.

(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)

(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)
(5) There is duplication between credit and non-credit headcount; i.e., if a student takes both a credit and a non-credit course, they are counted in both categories.



UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
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TOTAL

REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus
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TOTAL
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Campus
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Notes to the attached pages:

COLUMBUS

Summer 21

68
970
1,038

68
989
1,057

204
3,032
3,236

6.80
101.07
107.87

8.20
109.58
117.78

% OF

change Summer 20

-42.86%
3.30%
-1.89%

-42.86%
1.54%
-3.29%

-42.37%
1.85%
-2.85%

-42.37%
1.85%
-2.85%

-35.18%
-0.56%
-4.13%

119
939
1,058

119
974
1,003

354
2,977
3,331

11.80
99.23
111.03

12.65
110.20
122.85

GRAND ISLAND

% OF

Summer 21 change Summer 20

120
847
967

143
993
1,136

411
2,917
3,328

13.70
97.23
110.93

21.48
132.97
154.45

-38.14%
24.74%
10.77%

-37.83%
29.80%
14.17%

-48.24%
31.40%
10.42%

-48.24%
31.40%
10.42%

-42.92%
30.64%
10.79%

194
679
873

230
765
995

794
2,220
3,014

26.47
74.00
100.47

37.63
101.78
139.41

Summer 21

99
806
905

163
856
1,019

449
2,770
3,219

14.97
92.33
107.30

26.58
119.30
145.88

HASTINGS

% OF

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Summer 2021 as of July 31, 2021

change Summer 20

-47.62%
-1.23%
-9.95%

-31.80%
1.54%
-5.82%

-48.57%
3.98%
-8.99%

-48.57%
3.98%
-8.99%

-38.51%
4.54%
-7.29%

189
816
1,005

239
843
1,082

873
2,664
3,537

29.10
88.80
117.90

43.23
114.12
157.35

LEXINGTON

Summer 21

29

0
29

32

32

96

96

3.20
0.00
3.20

4.80
0.00
4.80

% OF

change Summer 20

26.09%
#DIV/0!
26.09%

33.33%
#DIV/0!
33.33%

33.33%
#DIV/0!
33.33%

33.33%
#DIV/0!
33.33%

33.33%
#DIV/0!
33.33%

23
0
23

24

24

72

72

2.40
0.00
2.40

3.60
0.00
3.60

2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY ALPHA

Summer 21

158
25
183

170
25
195

556
100
656

18.53
3.33
21.87

22.63
3.33
25.96

KEARNEY

% OF

change Summer 20

61.22%
-13.79%
44.09%

66.67%
-13.79%
48.85%

54.87%
14.94%
47.09%

54.87%
14.94%
47.09%

60.84%
14.83%
52.98%

(1) The "Unduplicated" column refers to no duplication within the program alpha (i.e., if a student is registered for 3 accounting courses, they are counted once in the ACCT unduplicated column and

3 times in the duplicated column). However, there is still duplication among the different programs, (i.e., if a student is enrolled in 2 different alpha courses (ACCT and COMM), they are counted twice (once in ACCT, once in COMM).

(2) The "Duplicated" column refers to the number of registrations in that program alpha.

*Notes to above:

(1) The "College Wide" column for "Unduplicated Head Count" does not add across--this is due to students taking courses from more than one campus.

(2) Non-credit reimbursable is not included.

(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

98
29
127

102
29
131

359
87
446

11.97
2.90
14.87

14.07
2.90
16.97

Summer 21

11

11

24

33

0.80
0.30
1.10

1.20
0.60
1.80

HOLDREGE

% OF
change

-63.64%
-40.00%
-59.26%

-63.64%
-40.00%
-59.26%

-63.64%
-60.87%
-62.92%

-63.64%
-60.87%
-62.92%

-63.64%
-47.83%
-59.55%

Summer 20

22
5
27

22

27

66
23
89

2.20
0.77
2.97

3.30
115
4.45

COLLEGE WIDE

UNDUPLICATED NUMBERS

% OF

Summer 21 change Summer 20

481
2,532
3,013

584
2,866
3,450

1,740
8,828
10,568

58.00
294.27
352.27

84.89
365.78
450.67

-23.29%
6.43%
0.23%

-20.65%
9.56%
2.92%

-30.90%
10.75%
0.75%

-30.90%
10.75%
0.75%

-25.85%
10.79%
1.36%

627 *
2,379 *
3,006

736
2,616
3,352

2,518
7,971
10,489

83.93
265.70
349.63

114.48
330.15
444.63

UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL



DUP HEAD COUNT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

TOTAL REGISTRATIONS
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

NOTES:

ACADEMIC ED/GEN ED

2021-22

133
1733
1,866

145
1815
1,960

16.03
187.10
203.13

16.03
190.03
206.06

% OF
change

-59.08%
12.97%
0.38%

-58.92%
16.12%
2.30%

-62.43%
15.97%
-0.43%

-62.43%
15.43%
-0.60%

2020-21

325
1534
1,859

|
|
|
|
|
|
353 |
1563 |
1,916 |
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

42.67
161.33
204.00

4267 |
164.63 |
207.30 |

2021-22

538
539

666
667

0.10
63.10
63.20

0.10
99.83
99.93

(1) Unduplicated head count for all clusters for 2020-21 was 2,212 for 2021-22 it is 2,294

(2) ACAD ED/GEN ED cluster includes the Alphas ECED and LIBR

(3) Non-credit reimbursable (RE term) is not included

(4) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BUSINESS

% OF
change

#DIV/0!
-6.27%
-6.10%

#DIV/0!
-8.89%
-8.76%

#DIV/0!
-8.82%
-8.67%

#DIV/0!
-8.71%
-8.61%

2020-21

0
574
574

|
|
|
|
|
|
0|
731 |
731 |
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

0.00
69.20
69.20

0.00 |
109.35 |
109.35 |

2021-22

302
233
535

320
343
663

31.73
37.50
69.23

48.6
62.78
111.38

HEALTH

% OF
change

21.77%
-13.38%
3.48%

11.50%
7.19%
9.23%

8.40%
7.36%
7.83%

1.57%
12.57%
7.49%

2021-22 ALPHA ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY CLUSTER
July 1, 2021 - July 31, 2021

2020-21

29.27
34.93
64.20

TECHNOLOGY
% OF
2021-22 change
45 -16.67%
28  1300.00%
73 30.36%
118 22.92%
42 2000.00%
160 63.27%
10.13 -15.58%
6.57 2756.52%
16.70 36.55%
20.16 -15.86%
13.13  3182.50%
33.29 36.66%

(5) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

2020-21
54
2

56

96

98

12.00
0.23
12.23

23.96
0.40
24.36

TOTAL UNDUPLICATED
WITHIN CLUSTER

2021-22

475.00
2,077.00
2,552.00

584
2,866
3,450

57.99
294.27
352.26

84.89
365.77
450.66

% OF
change

-21.23%
7.01%
0.31%

-20.65%
9.56%
2.92%

-30.91%
10.76%
0.75%

-25.85%
10.79%
1.36%

2020-21

603.00
1,941.00
2,544.00

736
2,616
3,352

83.94
265.69
349.63

114.48
330.15
444.63
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