#### CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY MAJOR JULY 1, 2021 - JULY 31, 2021

	COLUMBUS		GRAND ISLAND		ND		HASTINGS	1	EXINGTON	1		KEARNEY			HOLDREGE		COLLEGE V	WIDE UNDU				
	2024 22	% OF	2020 24	2024 22	% OF	2020 24	2024 22	% OF	2020 24	2024 22	% OF	2020 24	2024 22	% OF	2020.24	2024 22	% OF	2020 24	2024 22	% OF	2020-21	
HEADCOUNT	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	HEADCOUNT
Credit - Campus	19	-66.67%	57	65	41.30%	46	47	-44.05%	84	17	0.00%	17	79	61.22%	49	4	-76.47%	17	231	-12.17%	263	Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance	42	#DIV/0!	0	82	1540.00%		60	-6.25%		0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	181	162.32%	69	Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.	102	-19.69%	127	85	70.00%		91	121.95%		18	-66.67%	54	28	64.71%		0	#DIV/0!	0	324	12.11%	289	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	163	-11.41%	184	232	129.70%		198	4.76%		35	-50.70%		107	62.12%		4	-76.47%	17	736	18.52%	621	TOTAL
	100	11.11/0	10.	252	123.7070	101	150	0,0	103	33	30.7070		107	OZ.IZZ/O		·	70.1770		,50	10.5270	022	
Total Undup Credit	61	7.02%	57	147	188.24%	51	107	-24.11%	141	17	0.00%	17	79	61.22%	49	4	-76.47%	17	409	26.63%	323	Total Undup Credit
Undup Credit & NCR	151	-17.93%	184	232	132.00%	100	198	8.79%	182	35	-50.70%	71	106	60.61%	66	4	-76.47%	17	728	19.93%	607	Undup Credit & NCR
•																						•
FTE																						FTE
Credit - Campus	1.90	-66.67%	5.70	6.33	18.76%	5.33	6.03	-49.46%	11.93	1.70	0.00%	1.70	8.67	52.11%	5.70	0.40	-76.47%	1.70	25.03	-21.93%	32.06	Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance	5.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	7.83	1466.00%	0.50	7.83	-6.00%	8.33	0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	20.66	133.98%	8.83	Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.	1.52	7.63%	1.42	2.16	664.66%	0.28	1.24	245.28%		8.18	1066.76%	0.70	0.26	148.54%		0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	13.37	366.85%	2.86	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	8.42	18.38%	7.12	16.32	167.04%	6.11	15.10	-26.76%	20.62	9.88	311.45%	2.40	8.93	53.82%	5.80	0.40	-76.47%	1.70	59.06	34.98%	43.75	TOTAL
FULL/PART-TIME	_	"B" (/01			"D" ( /OI			20.000/	_		#B##/61	•		#B##/61			"D" //O!			20.000/	_	FULL/PART-TIME
Credit Full-Time	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	6	20.00%		0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	6	20.00%	5	Credit Full-Time
Credit Part-Time	61	7.02%	57 127	147	188.24%		101	-25.74%		17	0.00% -66.67%	17	79	61.22%	49	4	-76.47% #DIV/0!	17	403	26.73%	318	Credit Part-Time
Non-Credit Reim. TOTAL	102 163	-19.69% -11.41%	184	85 232	70.00% 129.70%		91 198	121.95% 8.79%		18 35	-50.70%	54 71	28 107	64.71% 62.12%		0	#DIV/U! -76.47%	0 17	324 733	12.11% 19.77%	289 612	Non-Credit Reim. TOTAL
TOTAL	163	-11.41%	184	232	129.70%	101	198	8.79%	182	35	-50.70%	/1	107	62.12%	66	4	-/6.4/%	1/	/33	19.77%	612	TOTAL
MALE/FEMALE																						MALE/FEMALE
CreditMale	10	-16.67%	12	46	557.14%	7	23	9.52%	21	1	#DIV/0!	0	18	200.00%	6	0	-100.00%	2	97	110.87%	46	CreditMale
CreditFemale	51	13.33%	45	101	129.55%		84	-30.00%	120	16	-5.88%	17	61	41.86%		4	-73.33%	15	312	12.64%	277	CreditFemale
Non-Credit-Male	65	103.13%	32	46	557.14%		43	2050.00%		13	-59.38%	32	11	266.67%		0	#DIV/0!	0	178	134.21%	76	Non-Credit-Male
Non-Credit-Female	37	-61.05%	95	39	-9.30%		48	23.08%		5	-77.27%	22	17	21.43%		0	#DIV/0!	0	146	-31.46%	213	Non-Credit-Female
TOTAL	163	-11.41%	184	232	129.70%	101	198	8.79%	182	35	-50.70%	71	107	62.12%	66	4	-76.47%	17	733	19.77%	612	TOTAL
<b>Duplicate Credit Between</b>	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	-100.00%	7	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	3	-66.67%	9	<b>Duplicate Credit Between</b>
Campus & Distance																						Campus & Distance

#### NOTES

- (1) Under the column Head Count--there is duplication between Campus and Distance; this duplication is removed under the columns Full/Part-Time and Male/Female.
- (2) There is duplication among the campuses; i.e., if a student is taking courses from two campuses, they are counted on each campus, but not in the total column.
- (3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
- (4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)
- (5) There is duplication between credit and non-credit headcount; i.e., if a student takes both a credit and a non-credit course, they are counted in both categories.

#### CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY ALPHA Summer 2021 as of July 31, 2021

	COLUMBUS % OF		GRAND ISLAND  % OF			HASTINGS			LEXINGTON			KEARNEY			HOLDREGE			COLLEGE WIDE UNDUPLICATED NUMBERS				
							% OF			% OF												
	Summer 21		Summer 20	Summer 21		Summer 20	Summer 21		Summer 20	Summer 21		Summer 20	Summer 21		Summer 20	Summer 21		Summer 20	Summer 21		Summer 20	
UNDUPLICATED HEADCT		_			_			-			_			_			_			_		UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus	68	-42.86%	119	120	-38.14%	194	99	-47.62%	189	29	26.09%	23	158	61.22%	98	8	-63.64%	22	481	-23.29%	627 *	Campus
Distance	970	3.30%	939	847	24.74%	679	806	-1.23%	816	0	#DIV/0!	0	25	-13.79%	29	3	-40.00%	5	2,532	6.43%	2,379 *	Distance
TOTAL	1,038	-1.89%	1,058	967	10.77%	873	905	-9.95%	1,005	29	26.09%	23	183	44.09%	127	11	-59.26%	27	3,013	0.23%	3,006	TOTAL
DUPLICATED HEADCT																						DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus	68	-42.86%	119	143	-37.83%	230	163	-31.80%	239	32	33.33%	24	170	66.67%	102	8	-63.64%	22	584	-20.65%	736	Campus
Distance	989	1.54%	974	993	29.80%	765	856	1.54%	843	0	#DIV/0!	0	25	-13.79%	29	3	-40.00%	5	2,866	9.56%	2,616	Distance
TOTAL	1,057	-3.29%	1,093	1,136	14.17%	995	1,019	-5.82%	1,082	32	33.33%	24	195	48.85%	131	11	-59.26%	27	3,450	2.92%	3,352	TOTAL
REGISTERED CREDIT																						REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus	204	-42.37%	354		-48.24%	794	449	-48.57%	873	96	33.33%	72	556	54.87%		24	-63.64%			-30.90%	2,518	Campus
Distance	3,032	1.85%	2,977		31.40%	2,220	2,770		2,664		#DIV/0!	0	100			9	-60.87%	23		10.75%	7,971	Distance
TOTAL	3,236	-2.85%	3,331	3,328	10.42%	3,014	3,219	-8.99%	3,537	96	33.33%	72	656	47.09%	446	33	-62.92%	89	10,568	0.75%	10,489	TOTAL
FTE																						FTE
Campus	6.80	-42.37%	11.80	12.70	-48.24%	26.47	14.07	-48.57%	29.10	3.20	33.33%	2.40	10.53	54.87%	11.97	0.80	-63.64%	2.20	58.00	-30.90%	83.93	Campus
Distance	101.07	1.85%	99.23		31.40%	74.00	92.33	3.98%	88.80		#DIV/0!	0.00				0.80	-60.87%			10.75%	265.70	Distance
TOTAL	107.87	-2.85%	111.03	110.93		100.47	107.30		117.90		33.33%			47.09%		1.10	-62.92%		352.27	0.75%	349.63	TOTAL
TOTAL	107.87	-2.03%	111.05	110.95	10.42%	100.47	107.50	-0.33%	117.90	5.20	33.3370	2.40	21.07	47.05%	14.07	1.10	-02.92%	2.97	332.27	0.75%	349.03	TOTAL
REU																						REU
Campus	8.20	-35.18%	12.65	21.48	-42.92%	37.63	26.58	-38.51%	43.23	4.80	33.33%	3.60	22.63	60.84%	14.07	1.20	-63.64%	3.30	84.89	-25.85%	114.48	Campus
Distance	109.58	-0.56%	110.20	132.97	30.64%	101.78	119.30	4.54%	114.12	0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	3.33	14.83%	2.90	0.60	-47.83%	1.15	365.78	10.79%	330.15	Distance
TOTAL	117.78	-4.13%	122.85	154.45		139.41	145.88	-7.29%	157.35	4.80	33.33%		25.96	52.98%	16.97	1.80	-59.55%		450.67	1.36%	444.63	TOTAL

### Notes to the attached pages:

- (1) The "Unduplicated" column refers to no duplication within the program alpha (i.e., if a student is registered for 3 accounting courses, they are counted once in the ACCT unduplicated column and
- 3 times in the duplicated column). However, there is still duplication among the different programs, (i.e., if a student is enrolled in 2 different alpha courses (ACCT and COMM), they are counted twice (once in ACCT, once in COMM).
- (2) The "Duplicated" column refers to the number of registrations in that program alpha.

## \*Notes to above:

- (1) The "College Wide" column for "Unduplicated Head Count" does not add across--this is due to students taking courses from more than one campus.
- (2) Non-credit reimbursable is not included.
- (3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
- (4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP-CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

# CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2021-22 ALPHA ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY CLUSTER July 1, 2021 - July 31, 2021

	ACADE	MIC ED/GI	EN ED		BUSINESS			HEALTH		Т	ECHNOLOGY	•	TOTAL UNDUPLICATED WITHIN CLUSTER			
		% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF		% OF			
	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	
DUP HEAD COUNT	I		1						1			1	l			
Campus	133	-59.08%	325	1	#DIV/0!	0	302	21.77%	248	45	-16.67%	54	475.00	-21.23%	603.00	
Distance	1733	12.97%	1534	538	-6.27%	574	233	-13.38%	269	28	1300.00%	2	2,077.00	7.01%	1,941.00	
TOTAL	1,866	0.38%	1,859	539	-6.10%	574	535	3.48%	517	73	30.36%	56	2,552.00	0.31%	2,544.00	
	I		1						1			1	l			
TOTAL REGISTRATIONS	I								1			1	l			
Campus	145	-58.92%	353	1	#DIV/0!	0	320	11.50%	287	118	22.92%	96	584	-20.65%	736	
Distance	1815	16.12%	1563	666	-8.89%	731	343	7.19%	320	42	2000.00%	2	2,866	9.56%	2,616	
TOTAL	1,960	2.30%	1,916	667	-8.76%	731	663	9.23%	607	160	63.27%	98	3,450	2.92%	3,352	
	I								1			1	I			
FTE	I		1						1			1	l			
Campus	16.03	-62.43%	42.67	0.10	#DIV/0!	0.00	31.73	8.40%	29.27	10.13	-15.58%	12.00	57.99	-30.91%	83.94	
Distance	187.10	15.97%	161.33	63.10	-8.82%	69.20	37.50	7.36%	34.93	6.57	2756.52%	0.23	294.27	10.76%	265.69	
TOTAL	203.13	-0.43%	204.00	63.20	-8.67%	69.20	69.23	7.83%	64.20	16.70	36.55%	12.23	352.26	0.75%	349.63	
	I								1			1	I			
	I								1			1	I			
REU	I								1			1	I			
Campus	16.03	-62.43%	42.67	0.10	#DIV/0!	0.00	48.6	1.57%	47.85	20.16	-15.86%	23.96	84.89	-25.85%	114.48	
Distance	190.03	15.43%	164.63	99.83	-8.71%	109.35	62.78	12.57%	55.77	13.13	3182.50%	0.40	365.77	10.79%	330.15	
TOTAL	206.06	-0.60%	207.30	99.93	-8.61%	109.35	111.38	7.49%	103.62	33.29	36.66%	24.36	450.66	1.36%	444.63	

#### NOTES

- (1) Unduplicated head count for all clusters for 2020-21 was 2,212 for 2021-22 it is 2,294  $\,$
- (2) ACAD ED/GEN ED cluster includes the Alphas ECED and LIBR
- (3) Non-credit reimbursable (RE term) is not included
- (4) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
- (5) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)